
Date Awarded Amount Awarded Amount Matching Total Grant Amount

Cummulative Amount 

Awarded

Cummulative Amount 

Matching

1995 $43,000,000 $10,000,000 $53,000,000 $43,000,000 $10,000,000

1997 $5,000,000 $0 $5,000,000 $48,000,000 $10,000,000

2002 $250,000 $0 $250,000 $48,250,000 $10,000,000

2004 $100,000 $82,000 $182,000 $48,350,000 $10,082,000

2007 $25,173,612 $25,793,000 $50,966,612 $73,523,612 $35,875,000

2008 $13,917,000 $27,122,750 $41,039,750 $87,440,612 $62,997,750

2009 $70,400 $281,600 $352,000 $87,511,012 $63,279,350

2010 $3,000,000 $2,625,000 $5,625,000 $90,511,012 $65,904,350

2011 $8,000,000 $3,380,000 $11,380,000 $98,511,012 $69,284,350

2012 $4,000,000 $12,000,000 $16,000,000 $102,511,012 $81,284,350

2013 $947,688 $334,329 $1,282,017 $103,458,700 $81,618,679

2014 $10,344,606 $15,431,851 $25,776,457 $113,803,306 $97,050,530

2015 $4,186,461 $8,644,989 $12,831,450 $117,989,767 $105,695,519

2016 $1,291,100 $350,000 $1,641,100 $119,280,867 $106,045,519

2017 $7,260,555 $0 $7,260,555 $126,541,422 $106,045,519

$0

$10,000,000

$20,000,000

$30,000,000

$40,000,000

$50,000,000

$60,000,000

1995 1997 2002 2004 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Summary of Grant Funding by Year

Amount Awarded Amount Matching

$0

$50,000,000

$100,000,000

$150,000,000

$200,000,000

$250,000,000

1995 1997 2002 2004 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Cummulative Summary of Grant Funding by Year

Cummulative Amount Awarded Cummulative Amount Matching


